
Eligible high school graduates receive 
a $5,000 scholarship for our 20-day 
construction job training program!

No experience needed.

97% of graduates get hired right after training.

START A CAREER  
WHERE YOU EARN  
GREAT MONEY  
RIGHT AWAY

Begin a high-paying 
career with strong 

advancement 
potential

Pay $0 for training 
with a scholarship 

funded by the  
State of Georgia

Avoid student loan 
debt and spending  

4 years away  
from the workforce

Build something  
real every day,  

and be proud of  
the work you do

Meet your  
future employer 

during training  
and get hired

Learn valuable 
skills that are in high 
demand across the 

skilled trades

THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY NEEDS YOU.
That’s why our training is fully funded by the State of Georgia.

QUESTIONS? 
Visit ConstructionReady.org  
or contact Jared Frye 
at 470-557-6088

Construction Ready  
1940 The Exchange SE, Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30339

An Equal Opportunity Program.  
Construction Ready does not guarantee  
job placement.

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS & PARENTS
Get a great paying construction  
job in just 20 days! Sign up for an  
information session today.

SIGN UP FOR AN INFO SESSION
Visit ConstructionReady.org/train-me today!



HIGH SCHOOL   
Training Schedule

SIGN UP FOR AN INFO SESSION
Visit ConstructionReady.org/train-me today!

QUESTIONS? 
Visit ConstructionReady.org or 
contact Jared Frye at 470-557-6088

Construction Ready  
1940 The Exchange SE, Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30339

BARROW / WALTON REGION

Training Location:
Sims Academy of Innovation  
and Technology 
985 Austin Road 
Winder, GA 30680

Industry Evaluations:
Wednesday, June 1  
and Thursday, June 2, 2022

Training Dates:
Monday, June 6, 2022 –  
Friday, July 1, 2022

Hiring Fair:
Thursday, June 30, 2022

Graduation:
Friday, July 1, 2022

BIBB REGION

Training Location:
W.S. Hutchings College  
and Career Academy 
1780 Anthony Road 
Macon, GA 31204

Industry Evaluations:
Wednesday, June 8  
and Thursday, June 9, 2022

Training Dates:
Monday, June 13, 2022 –  
Friday, July 8, 2022  
(Independence Day Holiday,  
Monday, July 4, 2022 – NO CLASS)

Hiring Fair:
Thursday, July 7, 2022

Graduation:
Friday, July 8, 2022

CLARKE / JACKSON REGION

Training Location:
EMPOWER College and Career Center 
1952 Winder Highway 
Jefferson, GA 30549

Industry Evaluations:
Wednesday, June 15  
and Thursday, June 16, 2022

Training Dates:
Monday, June 20, 2022 –  
Friday, July 15, 2022  
(Independence Day Holiday,  
Monday, July 4, 2022 – NO CLASS)

Hiring Fair:
Thursday, July 14, 2022

Graduation:
Friday, July 15, 2022

CLAYTON COUNTY

Training Location:
137 Spring St 
Building 200 
Jonesboro, GA 30236

Industry Evaluations:
Wednesday, May 25   
and Thursday, May 26, 2022

Training Dates:
Tuesday, May 31 –  
Friday, June 24, 2022

Hiring Fair:
Thursday, June 23, 2022

Graduation:
Friday, June 24, 2022

DOUGHERTY REGION

Training Location:
4C Academy 
1615 Newton Road 
Albany, GA 31701

Industry Evaluations:
Wednesday, June 22  
and Thursday, June 23, 2022

Training Dates:
Monday, June 27, 2022 –  
Friday, July 22, 2022  
(Independence Day Holiday,  
Monday, July 4, 2022 – NO CLASS)

Hiring Fair:
Thursday, July 21, 2022

Graduation:
Friday, July 22, 2022



Construction Ready  
20-Day Program

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5

OSHA 10hr – Part 1
OSHA 10hr – Part 2

NCCER  
Basic Safety

NCCER 
Construction Math

NCCER 
Communications & 
Employability Skills

Professional Skills

Interviewing Skills

Resume Building

DAY 6 DAY 7 DAY 8 DAY 9 DAY 10

NCCER 
Construction  

Drawings

NCCER 
Hand Tools

NCCER 
Power Tools

NCCER 
Material Handling

Physical Agility Test

Professional Skills

Interviewing Skills

Resume Building

DAY 11 DAY 12 DAY 13 DAY 14 DAY 15

NCCER 
Basic Rigging

(9) NCCER Modules 
completed for NCCER 

Core Credential

First Aid | CPR |  
BB | AED 

Certification

Competent Person 
in Fall Protection

Make-Up Day (OR) 
3 Extra Credentials:

Powder Actuated Tool

Laser Tool

Forklift Safety 
Awareness

A.T.S.S.A.  
Utility Flagger 
Certification

Financial Literacy

Career Coaching 
& Resume Building

DAY 16 DAY 17 DAY 18 DAY 19 DAY 20

NCCER 
Tools for Success

Employment  
Interviews

Employers Receive 
Resumes & 

Backgrounds

NCCER 
Tools for Success

Employment  
Interviews

NCCER 
Tools for Success

Employment  
Interviews

Drugs Don’t Work  
& Suicide Prevention

HIRING FAIR  
& 

MATCH DAY

GRADUATION  
& 

Pre-Employment 
if Matched

Attendance is REQUIRED DAILY from 7:30am – 5:00pm.  The 20-Day Program may adjust due to holidays.  
The Hiring Fair is always on Day 19 and Graduation is always on Day 20. 
The eight classes in Blue are credentials earned by graduates.

SIGN UP FOR AN INFO SESSION
Visit ConstructionReady.org/train-me today!

QUESTIONS? 
Visit ConstructionReady.org or 
contact Jared Frye at 470-557-6088

Construction Ready  
1940 The Exchange SE, Suite 200 
Atlanta, GA 30339


